
1 壷  井  達  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 4 81.90 45.87 37.03 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4S+3T 13.90 2.91 16.814 2 1 3 4

2 3A 8.00 -2.13 5.870 -2 -4 -3 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 0 1 2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.673 2 1 2 2

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.212 3 2 1 3

6 StSq4 3.90 1.04 4.943 3 2 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 1 1 3

41.19 45.87

Composition 1.67 7.508.00 7.75 6.50 6.75 8.00

Presentation 1.67 7.257.50 8.25 6.25 6.50 7.75

Skating Skills 1.67 7.427.75 8.25 6.00 6.75 7.75

37.03

遅れたスタート:  -1.00

2 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 3 63.34 33.60 31.74 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4T<< << F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A 8.00 -0.27 7.733 -2 -2 1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 0 0 2 1

4 3T+3T 9.24 X -0.42 8.822 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 2 3

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 2 2 2

34.44 33.60

Composition 1.67 6.257.25 5.50 6.50 5.75 6.50

Presentation 1.67 6.507.00 5.00 6.50 6.00 7.00

Skating Skills 1.67 6.257.00 5.25 6.25 6.00 6.50

31.74

遅れたスタート:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 前  川  裕  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪公立大学 2 44.64 22.38 22.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -0.70 7.700 -3 -2 -1 -2

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -2 -1 0 -1

5 FCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.61-1 -1 0 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 0 1 1

22.73 22.38

Composition 1.67 4.424.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.334.75 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.585.25 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

22.26

4 古  家  龍  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

九州工業大学 1 41.11 18.88 23.23 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.412 0 0 0 1

2 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -2.16 5.04-4 -5 -4 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-3 -4 -1 -1 -2

4 3F<< << F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.61-1 -3 0 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 1

22.38 18.88

Composition 1.67 4.755.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.584.75 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.585.25 4.00 3.75 4.75 5.00

23.23

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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